BRIGGS&STRATTON

Questions? Help is just a moment away!
Call: Pressure Washer Helpline
1-800-743-4115 M-F 8-5 CT
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Exploded View and Parts list — Main Unit

Item

18

Part #
203575GS
J201499GS
203576GS
195964GS
30809GS
192134GS
192131GS
203901GS
23139DGS
B2384GS
204085GS
192914GS
194298GS
B3222AGS
B3222BGS
194264GS
196813GS
192553GS
202905GS
202182GS
201580RGS
201580XGS
201580AAGS
198841GS
203083GS
200520GS
192050GS

Description

BASE, w/Vib Mounts

HANDLE

KIT, Billboard/Decals, w/Clips
Clips, Tree

Grommet

KIT, Engine Mounting Hardware
KIT, Pump Mounting Hardware
ASSY, Pump

Key

Filter, Inlet

Kit, Water Inlet

Kit, Hose Tail

Valve, Thermal Relief

CAP, Container

CAP, Container

KIT, Hook

KIT, Hose Chemical

KIT, Vibration Mount

HOSE

KIT, Nozzle

Nozzle, QC, Project Pro, Yellow
Nozzle, QC, Project Pro, Orange
Nozzle, QC, Project Pro, Red
Nozzle, Plastic, Soap

KIT, Wheel

Hubcap

E-Ring

Iltem Part # Description

19 B2203GS KIT, Handle Fastening

20 205366GS KIT, Assy, Chemical Tank w/Clips
192980GS Kit, Valve
195964GS Clips, Tree

21 200595GS EXTENSION, QC

22 199990GS GUN

900 § ENGINE

Items Not lllustrated:
205334GS MANUAL, Operator’s
87815GS GOGGLES
201314GS AXLE
BB3061BGS OIL BOTTLE
695755 KNOB, Throttle
200672GS DECAL, Caution Hearing
195015GS KIT, Tag Warning, English/French
203577GS KIT, Decals

Optional Accessories
6048 KIT, O-Ring Maintenance
6039 PUMP SAVER

§ - Contact Engine Manufacturer
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